SSL-SOLAR-AL180-X
180W All-In-One Solar Street Lamp
Product Features
• Prevent bask in rain.
• Super Strong Infrared remote control receiving.
• Tripe waterproof of 5  meters wire.
• 15 meters distance wireless remote control.
• High quality solar energy components.
• High Lumens led.
• Lighting for more than 10 hours.
• Solar battery charging, zero charge.
• Easy installation, without wires.
• The LED, the green and energy saving.
• High quality batteries, long service life, large capacity.
*C/W Remote Control
Technical Specification
SSL-SOLAR-AL180-X
180wPower
3-5 mInstallation Height
6V 18W polycrstalline high-efficiency solar panelSolar Panel
12000mAH Li-ion battery
Battery Light Control + Radar SensorFunction
10 pcsLight Bulb
635 x 240 mmLamp Body Size
171 x 729 mmSolar Panel Size
648pcs high-brightness patch lamp beads
with 30cm arm bracket and remoteLamp Beads
Dimension
240mm
635mm
Battery